BEST PRACTICE 1:

Title of the Practice: ENVIRONMENTAL AND SOCIAL VALUES

Type of the programme

Date & Year

Web Link

https://pica.ac.in/world-soil-day-

World Soil Day 5-12-2020 | celebration/

World Environment Day 8-06-2022 https://pica.ac.in/world-environment-
day-2022/

World Water Day 99.03-2022 https://pica.ac.in/world-water-day-
2022/

World Wetland Day 25.02-2022 https://pica.ac.in/world-wetland-day/

Art Competition For MES 99.04-2022 https://pica.ac.in/art-competition/

School Students

Tesing Carp - Randor

Blood Sugar, Hemoglobin & 21-09-2022 . : :

: bone-density/

Bone Density
https://pica.ac.in/training-and-

Training And Awareness 5.12.0022 | dwareness-program-on-rights-of-

Program On Rights Of Woman woman/
https://pica.ac.in/extension/communi

Community Service Day 25-01-2020 | ty-service-day/



https://pica.ac.in/world-soil-day-celebration/
https://pica.ac.in/world-soil-day-celebration/
https://pica.ac.in/world-environment-day-2022/
https://pica.ac.in/world-environment-day-2022/
https://pica.ac.in/world-water-day-2022/
https://pica.ac.in/world-water-day-2022/
https://pica.ac.in/world-wetland-day/
https://pica.ac.in/art-competition/
https://pica.ac.in/testing-camp-random-blood-sugar-hemoglobin-bone-density/
https://pica.ac.in/testing-camp-random-blood-sugar-hemoglobin-bone-density/
https://pica.ac.in/testing-camp-random-blood-sugar-hemoglobin-bone-density/
https://pica.ac.in/training-and-awareness-program-on-rights-of-woman/
https://pica.ac.in/training-and-awareness-program-on-rights-of-woman/
https://pica.ac.in/training-and-awareness-program-on-rights-of-woman/
https://pica.ac.in/extension/community-service-day/
https://pica.ac.in/extension/community-service-day/

Jumble Sale

13-10-2022

https://pica.ac.in/jumble-sale-2022/

World Toilet Day

19-11-2020

https://pica.ac.in/world-toilet-day-

g2p-movie-screening-2020/

BEST PRACTICE 2:

Title of the Practice: COMPETENCY ENHANCEMENT

Type of the programme Date & Year Web Link
Kinesthesia 6-02-2023 To | https://pica.ac.in/kinesthesia-2023/
10-02-2023
12-08-2021, | https://pica.ac.in/3-oclock-studio/
3 O’clock Studio 2,9,16-
0902021

Kalyan- Smrutigandh-
Documenting Rich

11-05-2020 To

https://pica.ac.in/certificate-course-
on-kalyan-smruti-gandh-
documenting-rich-architectural-

Competition

Architectural History And 16-05-2020 . :

Heritage Of Kalyan history-and-heritage-of-kalyan/
Transparence Winner’s 14-03-2020 | tips://pica.ac.in/transparence-
Felicitation winners-felicitation/

Mumbai Metro Student 29.11-2019 | Dtpsi//pica.ac.in/mumbai-metro-

rail-corporation-competition/



https://pica.ac.in/jumble-sale-2022/
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https://pica.ac.in/world-toilet-day-q2p-movie-screening-2020/
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https://pica.ac.in/certificate-course-on-kalyan-smruti-gandh-documenting-rich-architectural-history-and-heritage-of-kalyan/
https://pica.ac.in/certificate-course-on-kalyan-smruti-gandh-documenting-rich-architectural-history-and-heritage-of-kalyan/
https://pica.ac.in/certificate-course-on-kalyan-smruti-gandh-documenting-rich-architectural-history-and-heritage-of-kalyan/
https://pica.ac.in/transparence-winners-felicitation/
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